## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections fo	und in this DPA between it and	WILMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
("Originating LEA") which is dated $09.07.202$	21, to any other LEA ("Տւ	ibscribing LEA") who accepts this
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer")	through its signature below. Th	is General Offer shall extend only
to privacy protections, and Provider's signature	shall not necessarily bind Provi	der to other terms, such as price
term, or schedule of services, or to any other pro	vision not addressed in this DPA.	The Provider and the Subscribing
LEA may also agree to change the data provide		
the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdray		•
applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material chan		` '
Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of F	•	9
Subscribing LEAs should send the signed	_	
ali@plickers.com		0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	<del></del>	
PLICKERS, INC		
$\mathcal{N}_{\mathcal{I}}$		
ву:	Date:	09.07.2021
Printed Name: Ali Torres	Title/Position:	FA/DPO
Filited Name. 7th Fortes	11tle/+03ttl011.	L, VDI O
2. Subscribing LEA		
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service	Agreement with Provider, and b	y its signature below, accepts the
General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing	LEA and the Provider shall there	fore be bound by the same terms
of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the	e WILMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOO	LS and the Provider. **PRIOR TO
ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST D	DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTAN	CE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **		
,		
Subscribing LEA (School District Name):		
Subscribing LLA (School District Name).		

By: <u>Cheryl Lewis</u> Date: <u>2024-03-07</u>

Printed Name: Cheryl Lewis Title: Director of Instructional Technology

 ${\tt SCHOOL\ DISTRICT\ NAME:\ \underline{Duxbury\ Public\ Schools}}$ 

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Cheryl Lewis

Title: <u>Director of Instructional Technology</u>

Address: 93 Chandler St.
Phone: 781-934-7600 ext 4000
Email: clewis@duxbury.k12.ma.us